:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8548949

Mar 02, 2024 - 20:32 (UTC)

In epoch 267,154 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1002875 - 0.018097268 ETH®
61.67 USD

2 1002876 - 0.018127796 ETH®
61.78 USD

3 1002877 - 0.018123161 ETH®
61.76 USD

4 1002878 - 0.018128138 ETH®
61.78 USD

S 1002879 - 0.018114136 ETH®
61.73 USD

6 1002880 - 0.018152553 ETH®
61.86 USD

7 1002881 - 0.018131613 ETH®
61.79 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8548949
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/267154
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002875
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002876
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002877
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002878
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002879
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002880
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002881
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Validator Id

1002882

1002883

1002884

1002885

1002886

1002887

1002888

1002889

1002890

Validator Id

1222010

Amount

0.061988864
211.26 USD

0.018094907
61.67 USD

0.018137242
61.81 USD

0.018151007
61.86 USD

0.018155844
61.87 USD

0.018181989
61.96 USD

0.018130479
61.79 USD

0.018123449
61.76 USD

0.018147161
61.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.052066309

177.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002882
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002883
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002884
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002885
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002886
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002887
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002888
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002889
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1002890
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1222010

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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